Accessories for MST Series
Plettenberg Elektromotoren GmbH & Co. KG
Rostocker Straße 30
34225 Baunatal, Germany
T: +49 (0) 56 01 97 96-0
© 2023 Plettenberg Elektromotoren GmbH & Co. KG.
All rights reserved.
EU Directives
EMC Directive 2014/30/EU Appendix IV
Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU Appendix IV
RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Appendix I
Short Manual Capacitor Bank | Version 1.2 | 05.07.2023 | Technical changes reserved.
CB60-2100-90
Capacitor Bank for Electronic Speed Controller
Overview
The CB60-2100-90 is a capacitor bank for Plettenberg electronic
motor controller (“MST”). The capacitor bank reduces current
spikes at the battery input lines and stabilizes the input voltage at
the controller.
Features
• Protects MST
• Ultra-low ESR
• Lightweight
Delivery Scope
1. Capacitor bank
Specification
Parameter Value
Weight 120 g
Voltage 63 V
Current 25.2 A
Capacitance 2100 µF
ESR 2 mΩ
Cable length 190 mm
Cable size 4 mm²
Protection IP64
(in mm)
Installation Guide
Capacitor bank cable can be cut to desired length. Cable must be
crimped or soldered to the battery input of the MST.